
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
8 
6 
7 

23 

Name 
ROSI Alessandro 
GEAR WORKS 
SP RACING 
RS RACING 

Best Tm 
1:52.549 
1:55.149 
1:55.637 
1:56.186 

In Lap 
8 

10 
15 

9 

Diff 

2.600 
3.088 
3.637 

Gap 

2.600 
0.488 
0.549 

Laps 
10 
10 
15 
11  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/11/2024 11:47:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 24/11/24 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - Competizione 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:06:24 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

24/11/2024 11:02 


