



Sorted on best lap time Promo Auto 24/11/24

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

5 Turno - Competizione

Sessioni

24/11/2024 11:02

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 11:06:24

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	8	ROSI Alessandro	1:52.549	8			10
2	6	GEAR WORKS	1:55.149	10	2.600	2.600	10
3	7	SP RACING	1:55.637	15	3.088	0.488	15
4	23	RS RACING	1:56.186	9	3.637	0.549	11

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 24/11/2024 11:47:22

www.mylaps.com

Orbits